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COLLAR, LOCK 303SS 20mm X 31.8 mm X 14 mm3K908-1191347
HANDWHEEL, AL, 8" OD .625 ID W/ KEY1K905-0010346
BRNG, FLANGE 2 HOLE, 1.438"2K902-0460145
SEAL, DUST, BEARING SPACER, FEED ROLL2K201-0535144
SCREW WLDMT, DEFLECTOR ADJ, PIN FEEDER2K200-1100643
LATCH, SLIDE GATE, PIN FEEDER1K200-1100442
GUIDE WLDMT, SLIDE GATE, PIN FDR2K200-1038441
RACK, GEAR 5" SLIDE GATE, PIN FDR2K200-1038340
GEAR, PINION, 8P 12T 3/4" BORE2K200-1038139
GATE, SLIDE, PIN FEEDER 42"1K200-0700838
SHAFT, SLIDE GATE, PIN FEEDER 20 X 42"1K200-0700737
PIN FEEDER SHAFT, RDCR DRV 20 X 42"1K200-0700536
COVER, STEAM VENT, PIN FEEDER 20 X 42"1K200-0700435
HOUSING WLDMT, PIN FDR, RDCR DRV, 20 X 42"1K200-0700334
TROUGH WLDMT, PIN FEEDER SS 20 X 42'1K200-0700233
BAFFLE WLDMT, PIN FEEDER, 20 X 42"1K200-0700132
GUARD, PIN FEEDER 20 X 42"1K200-0700031
REDUCER MOUNT WLDMT, PIN FEEDER 18/24"1K200-0657730
COUPLING, PIN FEEDER 18/20"1K200-0589829
SHAFT, COUPLING 1.438", PIN FEEDER1K200-0589228
SPACER, SS .75" PIN FEEDER4K200-0078627
SPACER, BEARING, FEED ROLL2K200-0078426
DOOR WLDMT, FEEDER, 42"1K100-0244125
CPLG, ELBOW 90 1/8-27M NPT X 1/4" TBG27001205024
PIN, ROLL 1/8 X 1.00"47000850823
FHCS, 18-8 SS 3/8-16 X 1/2"46718441222
WASHER, LOCK HELICAL 18-8 SS, 1/2"66712520021
WASHER, LOCK HELICAL 18-8 SS 3/8"166712440020
WASHER, LOCK HELICAL 18-8 SS 5/16"26712380019
WASHER, LOCK HELICAL 18-8 SS 1/4"266712330018
WASHER, FLAT 18-8 SS TYPE A 3/8"106710440017
WASHER, FLAT 18-8 SS TYPE A 1/4"66710330016
NUT, HEX 18-8 SS 1/2-1376706520015
NUT, HEX 18-8 SS 3/8-1646706440014
NUT, HEX 18-8 SS, 1/4-20166706330013
HHCS, 18-8 SS 5/8 -11 X 1.50"46705582812
HHCS, 18-8 SS 1/2-13 X 1.50"16705522811
HHCS, 18-8 SS 1/2-13 X 1/2"16705521210
HHCS, 18-8 SS 3/8-16 X 1.00"4670544229
HHCS, 18-8 SS 3/8-16 X 3/4"4670544178
HHCS, 18-8 SS 3/8-16 X 5/8"4670544157
HHCS, 18-8 SS 5/16-18 X 3/4"6670538176
HHCS, 18-8 SS, 1/4-20 X .75"6670533175
KEY, SQUARE 18-8 SS 3/8 X 1.002490208164
KEY, SQUARE 18-8 SS 3/16 X 1.25"1490204203
SPRKT, 50BS12 X .75"1461412062
GEAR REDUCER, 15:1 56C/17501400026161
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NOTES:
1: DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWING.
2: ONE PIECE REQUIRED PER K000-00186: ROLLER MILL ASSY, DUAL DRIVE 20 X 42" FL.
3: RH ASSY SHOWN, ASSEMBLE SHAFT & DRIVE OPPOSITE FOR LH MILL.
4: 3/4 HP MOTOR & CONTROLLER NOT SHOWN OR IN BILL OF MATERIAL, WRITE AS LINE ITEMS ON SALES ORDER.
5. ALTERNATIVE UNITS [X.X] IN MILLIMETERS.
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REVISION HISTORY
REV ECN DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A K040061 RELEASE 1/28/2005 pggalea
B K070147 K200-05300 & K200-11050 WAS K200-05309(1), ADD K200-07416 & 67253800 12/17/2007 pggalea
C K090157 K100-02441 WAS K200-05300(1) & K200-11050(3), DELETE 67253800, 70004501 & K200-07416 5/29/2009 dmjohnson
D K100093 40002616 & K908-11913 WAS  40002612 & F01102002, DEL 67053815(4), 6X 67053817 WAS 2X, 10X 67104400 WAS 8X 4/14/2010 dmjohnson
E K110107 Delete jam nut (66107100), replace hand wheel (K905-00200) w/hand wheel (k905-00103), & add keys (1ea 49020420 & 2ea 49020816) 5/24/2011 jmoss
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